BEERS

MythOS (Greece) abv5% £5.5
Alfa (Greece) abv 5% £5.5
Fix (Greece) abv 5% £5.7

COCKTAILS

Mastiha Margarita
Mastiha, Tequila, Fresh Lime.

£11.45

Greek Espresso Martini £13.95
Tsipouro, Mastiha, Shot of Espresso,

Syrup, Difford’s Saline Solution .

QOuzito £12.5
Ouzo, Dark Rum, Sugar, Mint, Lime,

Soda Water.

Helenic Refresher £10.9

Homemade Lemonade with Ouzo & Mint.

Greek Mimosa £12.9
Tsipouro, cinnamon, lemon, sparkling rose.
Brandy Alexander £14.9
Courvoisier, creme de cacao, coconut and
double cream.
Aperol Spiritz £11.95
Aperol, Prosseco, soda water.
(50 ml measiezslsth!tgcidd mixer £2.75)
Absolut £6.45
Absolute vanilla £7
Belvedere £12.5
Gordons £5.9
Gordon’s Pink £6.25
Bombay Sapphire £7.95
Hendricks £8.25
Jack Daniel’s £7.2
Johnnie Walker Black £7.6
Woodford Reserve £12.5
Hennessy VS Cognac £12.9
Campari £6.7
Limoncello £6.75
Disaronno £6.45
Mastiha £6.9
Metaxa 5 £7.9
Ouzo 50ml / 200ml / 700ml
£7.9 £28 £59.9
Tsipouro 50ml / 200ml
£6.9 £24
Raki 50ml / 350ml / 700ml

£6.9 £37 £57

Efes (Turkey)

Budweiser (USA) abv 5%
Peroni (alcohol free)

abv 5%

Original Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime.

Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Shot of
Espresso and Syrup.

Mojito

Havana Club White and Dark Rum,
Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda Water

Porn Star Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit
Puree, Syrup, Lime juice.

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso.

Old Fashioned

Bourbon Whisky, Orange, Sugar,
Angustura Bitters.
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£5.5
£5.2
£4.95

£11.45

£13.5
£12.5
£13.5

£13

£12.5

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Bitter Lemon
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Small Still Water
Large Still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Sparkling Water

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£2.6
£3.6
£2.6
£3.6



WINE LIST
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o SPARKLING WINES 125ml  Bottle
Domaine Karanika Brut Cuvee Speciale Xinomavro, 2023, Amyndeon, Greece £8  £48
Champagne method sparkling wine, dry, crisp, aromas of lime and pear
Domaine Karanika Brut Rose Xinomavro, 2023, Amyndeon, Greece £8.2 £49
Champagne method sparkling wine with lively strawberry and red berry notes with elegant, dry sparkle.

o WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Kokotos 'Agrimi' Savatiano-Roditis, 2024, Attica, Greece £7 £9.9 £29
Intense floral profile on the nose, aromas of citrus fruits and grapefruit
Nikolaou Organic Kydonitsa, 2024, Peloponnese, Greece £7.7 £10.9 £32
Vibrant citrus fruit aromas, sweet buttery aftertaste with balanced acidity
Mylonas Assyrtiko, 2024, Attica, Greece £8.4 £11.9  £35
Orange blossom, nuances of green apple and fresh lemon peel.

Moschofilero Mantinea, 2024, Peloponnese, Greece £7.5 £10.7  £31
Aromatic floral nose with rose petals and lemon zest, lively acidity and crisp finish.

Rouvalis 'Syracho' Viognier-Roditis, 2021, Peloponnese, Greece £38
Hints of white peach and spiced apricots

ColdeVore Pinot Grigio, 2024, Ital £36
Crisp green apple and pear aromas, light-bodied with refreshing acidity.

Chardonnay “Salient”, LAurora, 2024, Italy £37
Ripe peach and melon aromas with hints of vanilla, medium-bodied and well-balanced.

Haha Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, New Zealand £42
Vibrant citrus and passion fruit notes, zesty and aromatic with a clean, dry finish.

Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Cossetti, 2024, Piedmont, Italy £54
Elegant white peach and citrus notes, fresh minerality and a smooth, dry palate.

é RED WINES 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Kokotos "Three Hills' Agiorgitiko, 2024, Attica, Greece £7 £9.9 £29
Light red cherries notes and soft tannins
Mylonas Merlot- fiorgitiko-Mandilaria, 2023, Attica, Greece £8.4 £11.9 £36
Dense aromas of red and dark fruit such as berries and cherries, spices, chocolate and vanilla
Alpha Estate 'Axia’' Xinomavro-Syrah, 2022, Amyndeon, Greece £9.5 £13 £39
Complex with spices like vanilla, clove and hints of blackberry
Tatakis 8 Pyles, 2022, Greece £8.4 £11.9 £36
Mandilariou & Merlot
Rich dark berry and plum aromas. Full-bodied with a velvety finish.

Kokotos Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023, Attica, Greece £40
Well balanced and structured with black fruits, plum and notes of liquorice.

Merlot, 2023, Italy £36
Ruby red, with notes of red berries and wild herbs. Velvety and smooth.

Malbec Reserve, 2021, Argentina £47
Deep purple with ripe blackberry aromas and soft tannins

Pinot Noir, 2021, France £69
Red fruits, floral hints, and gentle spice. Full-bodied.Balanced and rounded.
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o ROSE WINES 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Mylonas Rose Malagousia-Mandilaria, 2024, Attica, Greece £7.5 £9.9 £29
Bright red berries with rose petals notes, dry and well balanced
Ousyra Fokiano Rose, 2024, Syros island, Greece £8 £11.5 £35
Strawberries, a hint of sea breeze and whzﬁzfoforegano
El Paso, Rioja, 2024, Spain £8 £11.5 £35
Red berries, watermelon, and citrus notes, light-bodied with crisp acidity.

o SWEET WINE 100ml-Botte
lelonas Sunday Savatiano-Aidani, 2023, Attica, Greece £6 £27
Baked Quince notes, honey and nutmeg.

125ml glasses are available upon request (from £6.00).



