

## BEERS

<b>Mythos</b> (Greece) abv 5%	£5.5	<b>Efes</b> (Turkey) abv 5%	£5.5
<b>Alfa</b> (Greece) abv 5%	£5.5	<b>Budweiser</b> (USA) abv 5%	£5.2
<b>Fix</b> (Greece) abv 5%	£5.7	<b>Peroni</b> (alcohol free)	£4.95

## COCKTAILS

<b>Mastiha Margarita</b> Mastiha, Tequila, Fresh Lime.	£11.45	<b>Original Margarita</b> Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime.	£11.45
<b>Greek Espresso Martini</b> Tsipouro, Mastiha, Shot of Espresso, Syrup, Difford's Saline Solution .	£13.95	<b>Espresso Martini</b> Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Shot of Espresso and Syrup.	£13.5
<b>Ouzito</b> Ouzo, Dark Rum, Sugar, Mint, Lime, Soda Water.	£12.5	<b>Mojito</b> Havana Club White and Dark Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda Water	£12.5
<b>Helenic Refresher</b> Homemade Lemonade with Ouzo & Mint.	£10.9	<b>Porn Star Martini</b> Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Syrup, Lime juice.	£13.5
<b>Greek Mimosa</b> Tsipouro, cinnamon, lemon, sparkling rose.	£12.9	<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso.	£13
<b>Brandy Alexander</b> Courvoisier, creme de cacao, coconut and double cream.	£14.9	<b>Old Fashioned</b> Bourbon Whisky, Orange, Sugar, Angustura Bitters.	£12.5
<b>Aperol Spritz</b> Aperol, Prosecco, soda water.	£11.95		

## SPIRITS

(50 ml measures as standard and add mixer £2.75)

<b>Absolut</b>	£6.45
<b>Absolute vanilla</b>	£7
<b>Belvedere</b>	£12.5
<b>Gordon's</b>	£5.9
<b>Gordon's Pink</b>	£6.25
<b>Bombay Sapphire</b>	£7.95
<b>Hendricks</b>	£8.25
<b>Jack Daniel's</b>	£7.2
<b>Johnnie Walker Black</b>	£7.6
<b>Woodford Reserve</b>	£12.5
<b>Hennessy VS Cognac</b>	£12.9
<b>Campari</b>	£6.7
<b>Limoncello</b>	£6.75
<b>Disaronno</b>	£6.45
<b>Mastiha</b>	£6.9
<b>Metaxa 5</b>	£7.9
<b>Ouzo</b>	50ml / 200ml / 700ml £7.9    £28    £59.9
<b>Tsipouro</b>	50ml / 200ml £6.9    £24
<b>Raki</b>	50ml / 350ml / 700ml £6.9    £37    £57

## SOFT DRINKS

<b>Coke</b>	£3.5
<b>Diet Coke</b>	£3.5
<b>Coke Zero</b>	£3.5
<b>Sprite</b>	£3.5
<b>Fanta</b>	£3.5
<b>Soda Water</b>	£3.5
<b>Tonic Water</b>	£3.5
<b>Bitter Lemon</b>	£3.5
<b>Cranberry Juice</b>	£3.5
<b>Orange Juice</b>	£3.5
<b>Apple Juice</b>	£3.5
<b>Small Still Water</b>	£2.6
<b>Large Still Water</b>	£3.6
<b>Small Sparkling Water</b>	£2.6
<b>Large Sparkling Water</b>	£3.6

# WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES		125ml	Bottle
<b>Domaine Karanika Brut Cuvee Speciale Xinomavro, 2023, Amyndeon, Greece</b>	<i>Champagne method sparkling wine, dry, crisp, aromas of lime and pear</i>	£8	£48
<b>Domaine Karanika Brut Rose Xinomavro, 2023, Amyndeon, Greece</b>	<i>Champagne method sparkling wine with lively strawberry and red berry notes with elegant, dry sparkle.</i>	£8.2	£49
WHITE WINES			
<b>Kokotos 'Agrimi' Savatiano-Roditis, 2024, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Intense floral profile on the nose, aromas of citrus fruits and grapefruit</i>	£7	£9.9 £29
<b>Nikolaou Organic Kydonitsa, 2024, Peloponnese, Greece</b>	<i>Vibrant citrus fruit aromas, sweet buttery aftertaste with balanced acidity</i>	£7.7	£10.9 £32
<b>Mylonas Assyrtiko, 2024, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Orange blossom, nuances of green apple and fresh lemon peel.</i>	£8.4	£11.9 £35
<b>Moschofilero Mantinea, 2024, Peloponnese, Greece</b>	<i>Aromatic floral nose with rose petals and lemon zest, lively acidity and crisp finish.</i>	£7.5	£10.7 £31
<b>Rouvalis 'Syracho' Viognier-Roditis, 2021, Peloponnese, Greece</b>	<i>Hints of white peach and spiced apricots</i>		£38
<b>ColdeVore Pinot Grigio, 2024, Italy</b>	<i>Crisp green apple and pear aromas, light-bodied with refreshing acidity.</i>		£36
<b>Chardonnay "Salient", L'Aurora, 2024, Italy</b>	<i>Ripe peach and melon aromas with hints of vanilla, medium-bodied and well-balanced.</i>		£37
<b>Haha Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, New Zealand</b>	<i>Vibrant citrus and passion fruit notes, zesty and aromatic with a clean, dry finish.</i>		£42
<b>Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Cossetti, 2024, Piedmont, Italy</b>	<i>Elegant white peach and citrus notes, fresh minerality and a smooth, dry palate.</i>		£54
RED WINES			
<b>Kokotos 'Three Hills' Agiorgitiko, 2024, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Light red cherries notes and soft tannins</i>	£7	£9.9 £29
<b>Mylonas Merlot-Agiorgitiko-Mandilaria, 2023, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Dense aromas of red and dark fruit such as berries and cherries, spices, chocolate and vanilla</i>	£8.4	£11.9 £36
<b>Alpha Estate 'Axia' Xinomavro-Syrah, 2022, Amyndeon, Greece</b>	<i>Complex with spices like vanilla, clove and hints of blackberry</i>	£9.5	£13 £39
<b>Tatakis 8 Pyles, 2022, Greece</b>	<i>Mandilarious &amp; Merlot Rich dark berry and plum aromas. Full-bodied with a velvety finish.</i>	£8.4	£11.9 £36
<b>Kokotos Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Well balanced and structured with black fruits, plum and notes of liquorice.</i>		£40
<b>Merlot, 2023, Italy</b>	<i>Ruby red, with notes of red berries and wild herbs. Velvety and smooth.</i>		£36
<b>Malbec Reserve, 2021, Argentina</b>	<i>Deep purple with ripe blackberry aromas and soft tannins</i>		£47
<b>Pinot Noir, 2021, France</b>	<i>Red fruits, floral hints, and gentle spice. Full-bodied. Balanced and rounded.</i>		£69
ROSE WINES			
<b>Mylonas Rose Malagousia-Mandilaria, 2024, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Bright red berries with rose petals notes, dry and well balanced</i>	£7.5	£9.9 £29
<b>Ousyra Fokiano Rose, 2024, Syros island, Greece</b>	<i>Strawberries, a hint of sea breeze and whiffs of oregano</i>	£8	£11.5 £35
<b>El Paso, Rioja, 2024, Spain</b>	<i>Red berries, watermelon, and citrus notes, light-bodied with crisp acidity.</i>	£8	£11.5 £35
SWEET WINE			
<b>Mylonas Sunday Savatiano-Aidani, 2023, Attica, Greece</b>	<i>Baked Quince notes, honey and nutmeg.</i>	£6	£27

125ml glasses are available upon request (from £6.00).